
- -

 

HEADER DATA 
E-Tender Notice  

 
Tender Document No Bid no.7200039178
Name of Organization Municipal   Corporation   of    Greater Mumbai
Subject work of design, supply , installation, testing and 

commissioning of theme based led illumination of sion 
flyover underpass with 2 years of free warranty period 
and CSMC for period of 3 years after completion of free 
warranty period  in f north ward

Cost of Tender Rs.10400/- + 18% (G.S.T) 
Cost of E-Tender (Estimated 
Cost) 

Item Rate tender 

Bid Security Deposit/ EMD Rs. 1,92,600/- 

Date of issue and sale of tender      03.11.2022                  from11:00 Hrs

Last date & time for sale of 
tender & Receipt of Bid 
Security Deposit 

  14.11.2022                  upto12:00 Hrs 

Submission  of   Packet  A, B 
&Packet C (Online)

  14.11.2022                   upto16:00 Hrs

Pre-Bid Meeting 

Opening of Packet A     15.11.2022                      after11:00 Hrs

Opening of Packet B  16.11.2022                       after 11:01 Hrs.

Opening of Packet C  20.11.2022                       after 12:00 Hrs.

Address for communication  Office of  the:-  
Assistant Commissioner F/North Ward Office, 
 Plot No.96, Bhaudaji Road,Near Maheshwari Circle, 
Matunga (E),Mumbai 400 019 Mumbai :-022-
24024353/24024355 

Venue for opening of bid On line in office of A.E.( SWM) F/N  
Contact Person  

A)Name  Shri  Sachin Gaikwad  
B) Telephone (Office) 022-24024353/24024355 

c)Mobile No. 9819028256 
D) E-Mail Address aeswm01.fn@mcgm.gov.in 

             This tender document is not transferable.
The MCGM reserves the rights to accept any of the application or reject any or all the 

application received for above subject without assigning any reason thereof  
 
               Sd/- 
           


